
 
 
 
 
 
 

Scouts... 

Please mark these Camping Trip dates 
on your calendar!!! 

 

Fri Sep 22 Joint camping with Pack 146 at Camp Lewis 

Fri Oct 13 Friday 13th Camporee at Camp No-Be-Bo-Sco 

Fri Nov 10 Wolf Preserve + hike, cabin at Camp No-Be-Bo-Sco 

Fri Dec 15 Quartermaster's Invitational at Camp Bullowa 

Fri Jan 26 Klondike Derby, cabin at Camp Bullowa 

Fri Feb 16 Skiing at Belleayre, bunk with families 

Fri Mar 9  Skiing at Shawnee, cabin at Resica Falls 

Fri Apr 20 Whitewater rafting, bunk at Lenny and Marie's 

Fri May 18 Tour Naval Academy, Akridge Scout Reservation 

Sat Jun 16 Backpacking trek 

 
 ===Summer=== 

July 8-14  Summer camp at Camp Turrell 

July 15-21 Summer camp at Camp Turrell 

Aug 9-20  Philmont Trek 
 
Revised Jan 9, 2018 

 

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 
Troop 146 

St. Francis Church 
308 Jefferson Street 
Hoboken, NJ  07030 
www.Troop146.org 

 


